
Orivesi 06.55 07.55 08.55 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10
Rovastinkangas E* 07.02 08.02 09.02 12.17 13.18 14.18 15.17 16.17
Ponsa 07.19 08.19 09.19 12.33 13.35 14.35 15.34 16.34
Sammalisto 07.30 08.30 09.29 12.42 13.44 14.44 15.43 16.42
Keso* 07.33 08.33 09.32 12.44 13.46 14.46 15.45 16.44
Kangasala 07.44 08.44 09.42 12.54 13.56 14.56 15.55 16.55

VTredu Kangasala 07.47 08.47 09.45 12.57 13.59 14.59 15.58 16.58

! Linja liikennöi vain koulupäivinä. / The bus operates only on school days.

Kangasala - Ponsa - Orivesi Alkaen / From
4.8.2025



Tredu Kangasala 06.55 07.55 08.55 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.20
Pikkolan koulu* 06.56 07.56 08.56 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.21
Kangasala 06.59 07.59 08.59 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.24
Keso* 07.08 08.08 09.08 12.23 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.34
Sammalisto 07.10 08.10 09.10 12.25 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.37
Ponsa 07.19 08.19 09.19 12.34 13.36 14.37 15.37 16.46
Rovastinkangas P* 07.37 08.35 09.33 12.48 13.50 14.51 15.51 17.00
Kiikanmäki P* 07.39 08.37 09.34 12.49 13.51 14.52 15.52 17.01

VOrivesi 07.47 08.45 09.41 12.56 13.58 14.59 15.59 17.08

! Linja liikennöi vain koulupäivinä. / The bus operates only on school days.

Orivesi - Ponsa - Kangasala Alkaen / From
4.8.2025


